49	Branch Name	State	Borrower Name	Guarantor Name (Wherever applicable)	Registered address of the borrower	Registered	Outstanding amount (in Rs.)	Asset	Date of assets		Name of the title holder of the security possessed
Amb	S.M. Daulatpur	НР	Karnail Singh	NA	Karnail Singh S/C Sh Makholi Ram V& P.O. Chalet, (Tch Ghanari, Dist Una HP)		1280153	NPA	07/14/17	All that part and parcel of land & building on a piece of land admeasuring 0-02-21 hect being 1757/49365 share of total land area 0-61-97 hect Comprised in Khewat No. 389 min,Khata /Khatauni no. 785,788,789,792,793,794,795 min. Khasra No. 792,793/2,805/3,813,817,819,821,822,823,828,849/1,849/3,850/1,853,855,856,860,861,863,865, Kitey-20, ii)All that part and parcel of land admeasuring 0-00-42 Hects being 1757/49365 share of total land admeasuring 0-11-89 Hects comprised in Khata no. 390 min. Khatauni no. 797,800,801, Khasra no. 776,767,769 kittey 3, (iii) All that part and parcel of land and building measuring 0-00-88 Hects being 1757/49365 share of total land admeasuring 0-24-83 Hects comprised in Khata no. 399, Khatauni no. 816, Khasra no. 796,797 As per Jamabandi for the year 2010-2011 situated in Upmohal Chalet Teh Ghanari Distt Una (HP) owned by Sh Karnail Singh S/O Sh Makholi Ram registered with the sub registrar Ghanari, Distt UNA.	
Amb	Daulatpur Chowk	НР	Vipin Kumar	NA	Sh. Vipin Kumar S/C Sh. Maru Ram, Ward No. 4, Daulatpu Chowk, Ghanari Dist, Uni (H.P) PIN-177204	d r l	1689390	NPA	07/31/19	All that part and parcel of land and building on a plot measuring 481-68 barg decimeters being 1339/10780 share out of total land measuring 3877-91 barg decimeters bearing Khewat no. 551 Khatauni No.664 Khasra No. 94,132,136,139 As Per Jamabandi For The Year 2014-2015 Situated In Up Mohal Bari Tehsil Ghanari Distt Una (H.P.) Owned By Sh. Vipin Kumar S/O Sh. Maru Ram And Mortgaged To The Bank Vide Registered Mortgaged Deed No. 1161/2018 Dated 29-09-2018 Registered In The O/O Sub Registrar Amb. (ii) All that part and parcel of land and building on a plot admeasuring 198-85 Barg Decimeters being 44052/497520 share of total land measuring 2245-83 Barg Decimeters comprised in Khewat no 550, Khataunii no. 663, Khasra no.141,143,144,145,146,1157 kitta 6 situated in Up Mohal Bari as per Jamabandi for the year 2014-2015, owned by Sh. Vipin Kumar S/O Sh. Maru Ram, ward no. 4, Daulatpur Chowk Mortgaged to the Bank wide registered mortgaged deed no1327 dated 17-11-2018 registered in the o/o Sub Registrar Amb.	
Amb	Mubarikpur	HP	Rakesh Kumar	NA	Sh. Rakesh Kuma S/O Sh. On Parkash, R/C Village Bhanja Upper, P.O Sunkali Tehs Amb, Distt Una (H.P).	n D d d	2693610.48	NPA	08/20/14	All that part & parcel of Land & Building Situated at Mouja Bhanjal, Tehsil Amb, Distt. Una (H.P.) comprised in K/K no. 295min/461min., Khasra no. 565 area measuring 00-01-70Hect (3/12 part of 0-06-79 hect) in the name of Sh. Rakesh Kumar S/O Sh. Om Parkash as per mortgage deed No. 11399 on 08.11.2013 and as per deed No. 2214 on 23.08.2013 as per jamabandi 2010-2011.	Rakesh Kumar
Amb		НР	Narinder Singh	NA	Sh Narinder Sing S/O Sh. Dildar Sing Ward No- 6, V&P C Jadla Koeri, (Tehs Ghanari ,Dist. Un -HP)	h). iil	3937861	NPA	08/31/17	All that part and parcel of land and building on a plot (Non- Agriculture portion) admeasuring 00-08-02 hect being 1/8 share of total land measuring 00-64-13 hect comprised in Khewat No.190min, Khatauni No. 344min, Khasra No. 978, 985 kita – 2 situated in Upmohal Jadla Pratham Tehsil Ghanari , Distt. UNA (HP) , as per Jamabandi for the year 2009-10 ,owned by Sh. Narinder Singh s/o Sh Dildar Singh and mortgaged to the Bank vide Registered Mortgage Deed No. 1004 dated 27-07-2016 registered with the sub registrar Amb(Distt. UNA)	
Bathu	PANJAWAR	HP	TILAK RAJ	Ajay Kumar Thakur And Raman Kumar	Ward no 4 VPO Ispur Tehsil & Distt Una H.P.	100000	1867512	SUB-STD 91 TO 1095 DAYS		All that part and parcel of land and builing measuring 00-08-46 Hects being 923/1008 share out of lamd measuring 00-09-24 Hects comprised om khewat no. 143 Min,khatoni no.208 min,khasra no. 1205,1206,1207 kitta 3 as entered in Nakal jamabandi for the year 2010-11 situated in Village/Mohal Ispur, Sub Tehsil Ispur, Tehsil Haroli, Distt Una H.P. In the name of Sh Tilak Raj S/o Sh Paras Ram S/o Sh Durga Dass Singh Vide Mortgage Deed/Vasika No 874, Dated 25/10/2016 along with existing Buliding / Super structure.	
Dadasiba	a Rakkar	НР	Sanjeev kumar	NA	Sanjeev Kumar S/ Sh. Lirth Ram Villag Rajiana PO suhi Teh Rakkar Kangr HP	e n	2220968	NPA	03/27/15	Land measuring 00-02-50 heet 1/64 share of total land area 01-59-69 heet comprised in khata no 71, Khatouni no 75 Khasra/kita 28 situated in muhal, Rajiana PO Muhin Teh Rakkar Distt Kangra IIP as per jamabandi for FY 2005-2006 owned by Sh. Sanjeev Kumar s/o Tirth Ram vide regd mortgage no 118/2012 dated 31/05/2012 registred in the office of the sub Registrar Rakkar.	Sanjeev Kum S/o Sh.Tirth Ram



	l-		04-4-	D	0	Desistered		Outstanding	Asset		e SARFAESI Act, 2022 as on 31.03.2025 Details of security possessed	Name of the
r. o.	Zone	Branch Name	State	Borrower Name	Guarantor Name (Wherever applicable)	Registered address of the borrower	Registered ne address of Guarantor (wherever applicable)	the amount (in Rs.)		classification		title holder of the securit possessed
	Dadasiba	Rakkar	НР	Manohar Lal	NA	Manohar Lal s/o S Birbal Village Nicl Bharoli PO Bharo Jadid Tch Rakk Distt. Kangra HP	hli oli	1855877	NPA	03/27/15	(A) All that part and parcel of land & building on a piece of land ad measuring 00-02-49 hect 5/18 share of total land area 00-08-96 hect comprise in khewat no 205 Min, Khatauni no 222, Khasra no 790,796,830 kita 3, area situated in mohal Jhikli Bharoli Mauja Kaloha Tehsil Rakkar Dis Kangra as per Jamabandi for the year of 2012-13 owned by Sh. Manohar Lal s/o Sh. Birbal Vide sale deed no 247/2015 dated 03/12/2015 register with registrar Rakkar Distt Kangra HP mortgaged in favour of the KCC Bank vide Registered Mortgage deed no 369/2016 register with the st registrar Rakkar Distt Kangra HP (B) All that part and parcel of land & building on a piece of land admeasuring 00-17 comprised in khewat no 193, Khatauni no 211, Khasra no 795, situated in Mahal Jhikli Bharoli Mauja Kaloha Tehs Rakkar Distt Kangra as per jamabandi for the year of 2007-08 owned by Sh. Manohar Lal s/o Sh. Birbal and mortgage favour of the bank vide registered mortgage deed no 238/2013 dated 27/09/2013 register with the sub registrar Rakkar Distt Kangra HP	did bb 4 il in n
	Dadasiba	Sansarpur Terrace	Нр	Balwan Singh	Na	Balwan Singh S/O Tarlok Singh Vpo Bharmar Teh Jawal Distt Kangra H.P		2496808	NPA	22/06/2020	Ashok Leyiand 44(Seater) Bus Hp-54b-2288	Balwan Singh
	Hamirpur	Didwin Tikker	НР	NEELAM KUMARI	NA	Smt Neela Kumari w/o S Suresh Kum Ward no Krishna Nagar,Distt Hamirpur (HP)	Sh	731196	SUB- STANDARD- 91DAYS- 1095 DAYS	26/3/2014	Land comprised in khata no 16 min, Khatauni no 27 Khasra no 1364/180 area 55-75 Sqm, Khata no 16 min, khatau no.31min khasra no.1363/180, Area 30-95 Sqm, Khata no 16 min, khatauni no 36 min khasra no.1353/179 area 6-00Sqm Khata No 294 min Khatauni no 469 Khasra no 1383/1138 area 9.79 Sqm. Khata no. 295 min khatauni no 470 min, khasi no.1371/1137 area 8-18 Sqm and Khasra no. 1378/1137 area 408.90sqm to the extent of share 10000/40890 area100-0 sqm Total area 210-67 Sqm situated in Tikka Up Mohal Krishna Nagar Tappa Jhaniara Teh and Distt Hamirpur HP as pu Jamabandi for the year 2009-10	r, Kumari w/o Si ra Suresh Kumar 00 er
0	Hamirpur	Hamirpur	HP	MIT	NA	The second secon	of of ety oh ani ar	23576734	DOUBTFUL(D3)-MORE THAN YEARS	31/3/2016	Land and building situated at Mohal Ganoh Rajputan, Tehsil Barsar Distt Hamirpur (HP) comprising in Khata Khatauni r 24/15 min, Khasra No 4,17,21,133,134 Kita 5 measuring area 17409 hect as per Jamabandi 2006-07	no Kailash education society
1	Hamirpu	Hamirpur	HP	MIT	NA		of of ety oh ani	65299460	DOUBTFUL(D3)-MORE THAN YEARS	31/3/2016	Land and building situated at Mohal Ganoh Rajputan, Tehsil Barsar Distt Hamirpur (HP) comprising in Khata Khatauni n 24/15 min, Khasra No 4,17,21,133,134 Kita 5 measuring area 17409 hect as per Jamabandi 2006-07	no Kailash education society
12	Hamirpu	r L.B.Hamirpur	HP	RANJIT SINGH S/	O NA	Sh.Ranjeet Sing S/o Sh.Du Chand Villar Bhud P Kuthera Teh a Distt Hamirp HP-177020	uni ge O nd	423695	DOUBTFUL(D3)-MORE THAN YEARS	30/03/2013	Land and building on a piece of land measuring 00-01-49 hect being 311/5688 share out of total land area 0-27-33 he comprised in Khata No.1 min,khatauni no.1 min Khasra no.16,17,20,22,23 Kita 5 as per Nakal Jamanandi for the ye 2002-2003 situated in Tika Bhud Mouza kuthera teh and Distt Hamirpur HP	ect Sh.Ranjeet ar Singh S/ Sh.Duni Chand

						I		THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 I		SARFAESI Act, 2022 as on 31.03.2025	Name of the
ir. Io.	Zone	Branch Name	State	Borrower Name	Name	address of the borrower	Registered address of th Guarantor (wherever applicable)	Outstanding e amount (in Rs.)	Asset classification		Details of security possessed	title holder o the security possessed
	Indora	SATHANA	HP	Greenland Restaurant	BRIJ MOHAN	PO DHAMETA TEHSIL FATEHPUR DISTT KANGRA 176025	SINGH VPO RIA	L 	6YEAR	20/3/2015	NATA NO IBENIN ANATOUNING 365 TANGOR NOZSIA STEPLEST FINE AGAINST STATE OF THE AGAINST STATE	HARBANS SINGE SIO KHUSHI RAI AND RAVINDE SINGH SIO SI HARBANS SINGH
4	Indora	SATHANA	HP	Gopal Industry	CHAND 2 GOPA	VILL JAKHBAR PO SATHANA TEHSIL FATEHPUR DISTT KANGRA 176025	SATHANA TEHS	L L O IL	6 YEAR	25/3/2016	KHATA NO 9 KHATOUNI NO 16 PLOT 4 MEASURING 0-32-35HM OF WHICH 3/8 SHARE THAT IS 0-12-13HM AND KHATA NO 10 KHATOUNI NO 17 P 3 MEASURING 0-23-34HM OF WHICH 1/SHARE THAT IS 11-8HM AND KHATA NO 16 KHATOU TOTAL THREE KHATA 0-37-85HM TIKKA MACHHOT MAUZA ANOHNI NO 26 KHASRA NO 54 MEASURING 0-14-05HM 2	Brij Bhushan
5	Indora	SATHANA	HP	Brij Bhushan	GANESH CHAND 2NARES H DUTT	VILL JAKHBAR PC SATHANA TEHSIL FATEHPUR DISTT KANGRA 178025	SATHANA TEHS	H	6 YEAR	02/01/16	KHATA NO 9 KHATOUNI NO 16 PLOT 4 MEASURING D-32-35HM OF WHICH 3/8 SHARE THAT IS 0-12-13HM AND KHATA NO 10 KHATOUNI NO 17 P 3 MEASURING 0-23-34HM OF WHICH 1/SHARE THAT IS 11-6HM AND KHATA NO 16 KHATOU TOTAL THREE KHATA 0-37-85HM TIKKA MACHHOT MAUZA ANOHNI NO 26 KHASRA NO 54 MEASURING 0-14-05HM 2	Brij Bhushan
6	Indora	SATHANA	HP	Brij Bhushan		VILL JAKHBAR PO SATHANA TEHSII FATEHPUR DISTI KANGRA 176025	TEHSIL	T	6YEAR	18/3/2016	KHATA NO 9 KHATOUNI NO 16 PLOT 4 MEASURING 0-32-35HM OF WHICH 3/16 SHARE THAT IS 0-08-06HM SITUATED IN MAHAL MACHHOT MAUZA ANOH TEHSIL FATEHPUR	Brij Bhushan
7	Kangra	GAGGAL	HÞ	Ramesh Chand Guleria (NFS) 50067393842	1. Ravinder Singh s/O Udham Singh 2, Smt. Meena Kumari W/O Sh. Ramesh Chand Guleria	S/o Sh. Chatter Singh, R/o Vpo- Tiara, Teh & Dsitt- Kangra(HP)	1. Ravinder Sing s/O Udham Singl Vill. Chellian. P.6 Kuther, Teh Jawali, Dist. Kangra 2. Smt. Mee Kumari W/O Sh Ramesh Chand Guleria, V.P.O. Tiara, Teh. & Dis Kangra, H.p.	na	D3	22/7/2021	Land Property bearing khata no-261 min, khatauni no-339 min,khasra no-1365/148,1371/153, kita-2, share area measuring 0-03-34 Hecrts., out of total area 0-06-69 Hectrs. Situated at at Mohal & Mauza-Gaggal, Teh-Dharamsala & Distt-Kangra(HP) vide jamabandi 2013-14.	Ramesh Chand Guleria S/o Sh. Chatter Singh, R/ Vpo-Tiara, Teh & Dsitt-Kangra(HP)
8	Kangra	GAGGAL	HP	Ramesh Chand Guleria (LAP) 50071160946	1. Ravinder Singh s/O Udham Singh 2. Smt. Meena Kumari W/O Ramesh Chand Guleria		Ravinder Sing s/O Udham Singl Vill. Chellian P. Kuther, Teh. Jawali, Distr. Kangra Smt. Mee Kumari W/O Sh Ramesh Chand Guleria, V.P.O Tiara, Teh. & Dis Kangra, H.p.	n, D.	D3.	22/7/2021	SAME AS ABOVE C.C. Bank C.C. Bank	Ramesh Chand Guleria S/o Sh. Chatter Singh, R/ Vpo-Tiara. Teh & Dsitt-Kangra(HP

Zone	Branch Name	State	Borrower Name	Guarantor	Registered	Registered	Outstanding	Asset	Date of assets	SARFAESI Act, 2022 as on 31.03.2025 Details of security possessed	Name of the
L, on to				Name	address of th borrower	e address of the Guarantor (wherever applicable)	e amount (in Rs.)	classification	classification		title holder o the security possessed
Kangra	GAGGAL	НР	Ramesh Chand Guleria (NFS) 50068609466	1. Ravinder Singh s/O Udham Singh 2. Smt. Meena Kumari W/O Sh. Ramesh Chand Guleria	S/o Sh. Chatter Singh, R/o Vpo- Tiara, Teh & Dsitt- Kangra(HP)	1. Ravinder Singl s/O Udham Singh Vill. Chellian. P.C Kuther, Teh. Jawali, Distt. Kangra 2. Smt. Meer Kumari W/O Sh. Ramesh Chand Guleria, V.P.O. Tiara, Teh. & Dist Kangra, H.p.	o.	D3	22/7/2021	SAME AS ABOVE	Ramesh Chand Guleria S/o Sh. Chatter Singh, R/o Vpo-Tiara, Teh & Dsitt-Kangra(HP)
Kullu	Manali	Himach al Pradesh	a) The Chairman b) The Managing Director, The Lahaul Potato Growers Co-op Marketing cum Processing Society Ltd , Manali VPO Manali Distt Kullu (HP)		The Lahaul Potato Growers Co-op Marketin cum Processing Society Ltd , Manali, VPO Manali Distt Kullu (HP)	g	93081668	D2	on dated		The Lahaul Potato Growers Co-op Marketing cum Processing Society Ltd , Manali
Nagrota Bagwan	YOL	H.P.	Mr. PARAMJEE SINGH	Singh	S/O Sh. Satyap Bhatia R/O Tik Bani PO Yol Te Dharamshala Dis Kangra H.P.	ka Bhatia R/O Til h. Bani PO Yol Te	ka h.	SUB- STANDARD	03/31/2022	Khata No. 22 Khatauni No. 24 Khasra Nos. 152,153,158,160,163, Kita-5 land measuring 00-57-15 hects to the extent of shar 229/5715 area measuring 00-02-29 hects and the aforesaid land situated at Up Mohal Yol Khas tehsil Dharamshala Distt. Kangra H.F as per Jamabandi for the year 2013-14.	e Sh. Paramjeet
				Sh. Subhash Chand Kapoor		S/O Sh. Dha Ram R/O V Kasba Narwar PO Yol Teh Dharamshala Distt. Kang (H.P).	ill. na sil				



Information on secured assets possessed under the SARFAESI Act, 2022 as on 31.03.2025 Zone Branch Name State Borrower Name Guarantor Registered Registered Qutstanding Asset Date of assets Details of security possessed Details of												
Zor	ne l	Branch Name	State		Guarantor Name (Wherever applicable)	Registered address of borrower	Registered the address of Guarantor (wherever applicable)	Outstanding the amount (in Rs.)				title holder of the securit possessed
Sam	nirpur	TAUNI DEVI	HP	DEV MEMORIAL EDUCATION SOCIETY TRUST VPO BAJURI TEH AND DISTT HAMIRPUR HP-THROUGH TRUSTEE AJAY KUMAR S/O SURESH KUMAR S/O SURESH KUMAR SURJEET KUMAR SURJEET KUMAR S/O SURESH KUMAR	W/O DEV RA. HNO 336 WNO -5 TEH 8 DISTT HAMIRPUR HP	HAMIRPUR HE	TEH ASYA DEVI NISTT DEV RAJ H P 336 WNO -5 & DI HAMIRPUR H	INO TEH STT	DOUBTFUL (D7)	02/11/13	1. Land entered in Khata No. 46, Khatouni No. 46, Khasra No. 166 measuring 01-54 Hects situated at Vill. Rara, Mouza Bajuri, Teh Distt. Hamirpur (HP). 2. Land entered in Khata No. 130, Khatouni No. 132, Khasra No. 16, 16, 240, 360 Kita -5 measuring 00-04-16 Hects situated at Vill. Bajuri Khas, Mouza Bajuri, Teh & Distt. Hamirpur (HP). 3. Land entered in Khata No. 137, Khatouni No. 138, Khasra No. 487 measuring 00-02-55 Hects to the extent of 1/12 share measuring 00-21 Hects situated at Vill. Bajuri Khas, Mouza Bajuri, Teh & Distt. Hamirpur (HP). 4. Land entered in Khata No. 134, Khatouni No. 136, Khasra No. 507, 508, 509, 510, 515, 515, 516, 516, 516, 516, 516, 516	DEDUCATION SOCIETY aTRUST 3, a 66 &
		40			SANJAY KUMAR S/G SURESH KUMAR HN 336 WNO-1 TEH AND DISTT HAMIRPUR HE	N 5	SANJAY KUI S/O SUR KUMAR HN WNO-5 TEH DISTT HAMIRPUR H	ESH 336 AND				
					SURJEET KUMAR S/C SURESH KUMAR HI 336 WNO- TEH AND DISTT HAMIRPUR HE	5	SURJEET KUMAR SURESH KUI HN 336 WI TEH AND DI HAMIRPUR H	NO-5 ISTT				
		`			KESHAV KUMAR S/G SURESH KUMAR HI 336 WNO- TEH ANI DISTT HAMIRPUR HI	5	KESHAV KUMAR SURESH KUMAR HN WNO-5 TEH DISTT HAMIRPUR H	AND				
					BIDHI CHANI SHARMA S/C SUKH DE' SHARMA HNC 30 WNO-9 ROOP NAGAI HAMIRPUR HI	D D V D	BIDHI CH SHARMA SUKH SHARMA 30 WNO-S ROOP NA HAMIRPUR H	S/O DEV HNO GAR			C.C. Bank	

	7000	Dranch Name	State	Dorrower Name	Information on secured assets possessed under the SARFAESI Act, 2022 as on 31.03.2025 Be Guarantor Registered Registered Outstanding Asset Date of assets Details of security possessed							
ir. Io.		Branch Name	State	Borrower Name	Name (Wherever applicable)		de address of the Guarantor (wherever applicable)	he amount (in Rs.)				Name of the title holder of the securit possessed
					PIARE LAL S/O RAMJI DASS VPO BAJUR TEH AND DISTT HAMIRPUR HP	5	PIARE LAL S RAMJI DA: VPO BAJU TEH AND DIS HAMIRPUR HP	SS JRI TT				
					RAJEEV PUR S/O BIHAR LAL HNO 129 W NO-3 TEH AND DISTI HAMIRPUR HP	1 9 4	RAJEEV PU S/O BIHARI L HNO 129 W NO TEH AND DIS HAMIRPUR HP	AL D-3 TT				
					GIRDHARI LAL S/O RAM ASRA MAL C/O CHOPRA LIGHT HOUSE GANDHI CHOWK HAMIRPUR HP	M D	GIRDHARI L S/O RAM ASI MAL C CHOPRA LIG HOUSE GAND CHOWK HAMIRPUR HP	RA C/O HT DHI				
3	Una	GC UNA	PRAD ESH	THE HIMALYA SNOW VILLAGE PROP YUDH CHAND BAINS	DEVI 2. PURAN CHAND 3. NAVEEN	VILLAGE NALSAR PO RAJGARH TEH BALH DISTT MAND MANDI	NALSAR PO RAJGARH TEH BALH	0	SLOSS ASSETS	31/03/2021	ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF LAND AND BUILDING MEASURING 01-99-93 HECTS AS DETAILED BELOW: 1.) LAND MEASURING 01-59-43 HECTS COMPRISED IN KHATA NO. 77 MIN, KHATAONI NO. 115 MIN, KHASRA NO. 253 AS ENTERED IN NAKAL JAMABANDI FOR THE YEAR 2011-12 SITUATED IN MAHAL BURUA, PHATI BURUA KOTHI, MANALI, TEHSIL MANALI, DISTT KULLU (HP) 2.)LAND MEASURING 00-40-50 HECTS COMPRISED N KHATA NO. 233, KHATONI NO. 328, 329, KHASRA NO. 273, 272 AS ENTERED IN NAKAL JAMABANDI FOR THE YEAR 2011-12 SITUATED IN MOHAL BURUA, PHATI BURUA KOTHI MANALI, TEHSIL MANALI, DISTT KULLU (HP)	YUDH CHAND BAINS S/O SH. PURAN CHAND



-		ANTE					In	formation on secur		sessed under the SARFAESI Act, 2022 as on 31.03.2025	Name of the
ir. Io.	Zone	Branch Name	State	Borrower Name	Guarantor Name (Wherever applicable)	Registered address of the borrower	Registered he address of t Guarantor (wherever applicable)	Outstanding the amount (in Rs.)	Asset classification		title holder of the security possessed
4	Una	THANAKAL		RAJESH KUMAR	1. BHAG SINGH 2.AJAY KUMAR	S/O SH PARTAP SINGH VII BALH REHR PO BALH TEH BANGANA DISTT UNA	1. S/O SH RAJESH KUMAR VILL BALH REHRE POBALH TEH BANGANA DISTT UNA 2. S/O RAJESH KUMAR VILL BALH REHRE PO BALH TEH BANGANA DISTT UNA	A O H	3 D-2		RAJESH KUMAR S/O SH. PARTAP SINGH
15	Una	THANAKAL	HIMAC HAL PRAD ESH	RENU BALA	1. RAVI KUMAR 2. RAKESH KUMAR	W/O RAVI KUMAR VPO KHURWAIN TEH BANGANA DISTT UNA	1. S/O DHARAM SINGH VPO KHURWAIN TEH	1537104.5	1 D-2	02/28/20 LAND MEASURING 0-03-84 HECTS BEING 96/1639 SHARE OUT OF LAND MEASURING 0-65-56 HECTS IN KHEWAT NO 5 KHATAUNI NO 5 KHASRA NO 2226/1893/1894 KITTA 2 AS ENTERED IN NAKAL JAMABANDI FOR THE YEAR 2013-2014 SITUATED AT MOAHAL AMROH TAPPA MOMINIAR SUB TEH JOL DISTT UNA KHEWAT NO 64 MIN KHATAUNI NO 116 MIN KHASRA NO 412 ASPER NAKAL JAMABANDI 2010-11 MAHAL BALH REHRE MAUJA TIHRA TEH BANGANA DISTT UNA HP	W/O RAVI KUMAR



ir. Io.	Zone	Branch Name	State	Borrower Name	Guarantor Name (Wherever applicable)	Registered address of the borrower	Registered	 Asset	Date of assets	e SARFAESI Act, 2022 as on 31.03.2025 s Details of security possessed	Name of the title holder of the securit possessed
6	Una	UNA	HAL PRAD	MS GS OIL MILLS (PROP- YASHPAL SINGH & SUNIL KUMAR)	SH	TEH HAROLI DISTT UNA HP & SH SUNIL KUMAR S/O SH PAWAN KUMAR VPO DULLEHAR TEH HAROLI	VILL HEERA NAGAR PO DULLEHAR TEH HAROL DIST UNA HP & SH SANJEEV KUMAR S/O SH RAM PARKASH VILL HEERA	DOUBTFU L(D3)- MORE THAN 6 YEARS	08/19/15	MACHINERY: DOUBLE GEAR OIL EXPELLER OF DIFFERENT SIZE, FILTER PRESS, ELEVATOR COMPLETE, OIL TANK, WELDING SET, MEASUREMENT MACHINE PROPERTY: KHEWAT 114 MIN KHATONI 164 MIN, KHASRA 642, 646, 647, AREA 0-15-73 HECT (BEING 1/3 RD SHARE OF 0-47-18 HECT.) IN THE NAME OF SUNIL KUMAR S/O PAWAN KUMAR & YASHPAL S/O RAJ KUMAR SITUATED AT SHAMPURA MAUJA KUNGRAT TEH HAROLI DISTT UNA HP	YASHPAL SINGH S/O RAJ PAL AND SUNIL KUMAR S/O PAWAN KUMAR
122	Una	UNA	HAL PRAD	MS GS OIL MILLS (PROP- YASHPAL SINGH & SUNIL KUMAR)	SH	DULLEHAR TEH HAROLI DISTT UNA HP & SH SUNIL KUMAR S/O	VILL HEER/ NAGAR PO DULLEHAR TEH HAROI DIST UNA HP & SH SANJEEV KUMAR S/O SH RAM PARKASH VILL HEER/	DOUBTFU L(D3)- MORE THAN 6 YEARS	08/19/15		
E							DISTT UNA HP			Domes (a)	

	Information on secured assets possessed under the SARFAESI Act, 2022 as on 31.03.2025												
Zűne	Branch Name	State	Borrower Name	Guarantor Name (Wherever applicable)	Registered address of borrower	Registered the address of t Guarantor (wherever applicable)	Outstanding the amount (in Rs.)	Asset classification	Date of assets classification	Details of security possessed	Name of the title holder of the securit possessed		
Una	UNA	HAL PRAD ESH	MS GS OIL MILLS (PROP- YASHPAL SINGH & SUNIL KUMAR)	1. SH AVTAR CHAND 2. SH SANJEEV KUMAR	VILL HEERAN NAGAR PO DULLEHAR TEH HAROI DISTT UNA HP & SH SUNIL KUMAR S/O SH PAWAN KUMAR VPO DULLEHAR	O ASRA R/O VILL HEER, NAGAR PO DULLEHAR TEH HARO LI DIST UNA HP & SH SANJEEV KUMAR S/O SH RAM O PARKASH VILL HEER LI NAGAR PO	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	DOUBTFU L(D3)- MORE THAN 6 YEARS	08/19/15				

